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Race Analysis

CYCLING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

GLASGOW

SCOTLAND

~ MOUNT INBIKE

~ CROSS COUNTRY

Women Junior

Rank N° Name
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2
1 10 HOLMGREN lIsabella
3:20 (5) 16:00 (2) 28:44 (1)
12:40  (2) 12:44 (1)
2 8 LOWE Marin
322 (8) 15:55 (1) 29:07 (2)
12:33 (1) 13:12  (6)
3 3 GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia
319 (1) 16:18 (5) 29:30 (3)
12:59 (5) 13:12  (6)
4 30 HANAKOVA Eliska
3:20 (6) 16:28 (7) 29:39  (9)
13:08 (8) 13:11  (5)
5 18 HERZOG Eva
3:25 (12) 16:38 (10) 30:01 (11)
13:13 (10) 13:23  (9)
6 7 HUTTER Anina
319 (4) 16:06 (4) 29:30 (5)
12:47 (3) 13:24 (10)
7 19 LANFRANCHI Elisa
3:26 (14) 16:30 (9) 29:38 (7)
13:04 (6) 13:08 (3)
8 5 AAGARD Andie
3:28 (17) 16:43 (13) 30:01 (10)
13:15 (11) 13:18  (8)
9 35 AASEBO Kamilla
3:30 (20) 16:48 (14) 30:36 (13)
13:18 (13) 13:48 (16)
10 31 MOLENGRAAF Lauren
3:22 (9) 16:26 (6) 29:31 (6)
13:04 (6) 13:05 (2)
11 11 CORVI Valentina
319 (2) 16:30 (8) 29:39 (8)
13:11 (9) 13:09 (4)
12 6 CANO ESPINOSA Marta
322 (7) 16:42 (12) 30:27 (12)
13:20 (14) 13:45 (13)
13 2 EMBACHER Katrin
3:29 (18) 16:53 (15) 30:38 (14)
13:24 (15) 13:45 (13)
14 39 LIEHNER Lara
3:37 (33) 17:34 (26) 31:11 (18)
13:57 (22) 13:37 (12)
15 12 MEDINA FERNANDEZ Amalia
3:24 (11) 17:06 (16) 31:09 (16)
13:42 (17) 14:03 (18)
16 34 MARTINOLI Giada
3:30 (22) 1711 (17) 31:14 (19)
13:41 (16) 14:03 (18)
17 4 HAHN Carla
319 (3) 16:06 (3) 29:30 (4)
12:47  (3) 13:24 (10)
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Nation Team

Lap 3 Lap 4

CAN CANADA

41:33 (1) 54:28 (1)

12:49 (1) 12:55 (1)
CAN CANADA

42:14  (2) 55:16 (2)

13:07  (2) 13:02  (2)
POL POLAND

42:49 (3) 56:07 (3)

13119 (4) 13:18  (5)
CZE CZECHIA

42:50 (4) 56:07 (4)

13:11 (3) 13:17  (4)
AUT AUSTRIA

43:25 (9) 56:38 (5)

13:24  (5) 13:13  (3)
Sul SWITZERLAND

43:.07  (5) 56:53 (7)

13:37  (7) 13:46 (10)
ITA ITALY

43:21  (6) 56:58 (8)

13:43 (10) 13:37  (8)
USA UNITED STATES

43:25 (8) 57:14  (9)

13:24  (5) 13:49 (12)
NOR NORWAY

44:13 (12) 57:35 (11)

13:37  (7) 13:22 ()
NED NETHERLANDS

43:22  (7) 56:52 (6)

13:51 (14) 13:30 (7)
ITA ITALY

43:26 (10) 57:23 (10)

13:47 (1) 13:57 (16)
ESP SPAIN

44:27 (13) 58:07 (12)

14:00 (15) 13:40 (9)
AUT AUSTRIA

44:28 (14) 58:23 (13)

13:50 (12) 13:55 (14)
Sul SWITZERLAND

44:49 (15) 58:44 (14)

13:38  (9) 13:55 (14)
CHI CHILE

45:21 (17) 59:09 (16)

14:12 (18) 13:48 (11)
ITA ITALY

45:15 (16) 59:14 (17)

14:01 (16) 13:59 (17)
GER GERMANY

43:48 (11) 58:51 (15)

14:18 (20) 15:03 (31)
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Lap 5

1:07:37
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Avg Time Gap
16.860  1:07:37 +0:00
16.699 1:08:16 +0:39
16.518  1:09:01 +1:24
16.415  1:09:27 +1:50
16.313  1:09:53 +2:16
16.209  1:10:20 +2:43
16.197  1:10:23 +2:46
16.143  1:10:37 +3:00
16.124  1:10:42 +3:05
16.049  1:11:02 +3:25
15.852  1:11:55 +4:18
15.811  1:12:06 +4:29
15.764  1:12:19 +4:42
15.638 1:12:54 +5:17
15.602 1:13:04 +5:27
15.577 1:13:11 +5:34
15.451  1:13:47 +6:10
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UC

Race Analysis

CYCLING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Women Junior

Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
18 44 CHLADONOVA Viktoria SVK SLOVAKIA 15.423  1:13:55 +6:18
3:31 (23) 17:13 (18) 31:11 (17) 45:39 (19) 59:45 (18) 1:13:55 (18)
13:42 (17) 13:58 (17) 14:28 (23) 14:06 (18) 14:10 (19)
19 22 MORALES de la CRUZ Yosselin MEX MEXICO 15.392  1:14:04 +6:27
3:30 (21) 17:17 (19) 31:26 (20) 45:48 (21) 1:00:05 (20) 1:14:04 (19)
13:47 (19) 14:09 (21) 14:22 (21) 14:17 (19) 13:59 (15)
20 23 LILLELUND Julie DEN DENMARK 15.357 1:14:14 +6:37
3:33 (25) 17:30 (23) 31:47 (22) 46:03 (22) 1:00:22 (21) 1:14:14 (20)
13:57 (22) 14:17 (23) 14:16 (19) 14:19 (22) 13:52 (11)
21 29 SCHIBLER Fiona Sul SWITZERLAND 15.333  1:14:21 +6:44
3:33 (26) 17:29 (22) 31:39 (21) 45:47 (20) 1:00:05 (19) 1:14:21 (21)
13:56 (20) 14:10 (22) 14:08 (17) 14:18 (20) 14:16 (22)
22 43 HUBER Lina GER GERMANY 15.261  1:14:42 +7:05
3:34 (27) 17:34 (25) 31:51 (23) 46:21 (23) 1:00:39 (23) 1:14:42 (22)
14:00 (24) 14:17 (23) 14:30 (24) 14:18 (20) 14:03 (18)
23 14 LOPEZ de SAN ROMAN Vida USA UNITED STATES 15.220 1:14:54 +7:17
3:25 (13) 16:42 (11) 30:50 (15) 45:26 (18) 1:00:33 (22) 1:14:54 (23)
13:17 (12) 14:08 (20) 14:36 (25) 15:07 (32) 14:21 (24)
24 17 HARRINGTON Kellie USA UNITED STATES 15.150 1:15:15 +7:38
3:27 (16) 19:47 (49) 33:32 (39) 47:22 (31) 1:01:14 (24) 1:15:15 (24)
16:20 (49) 13:45 (13) 13:50 (12) 13:52 (13) 14:01 (17)
25 38 MULLER Amandine FRA FRANCE 15.020 1:15:54 +8:17
3:36 (30) 17:42 (28) 32:27 (28) 46:51 (24) 1:01:30 (25) 1:15:54 (25)
14:06 (28) 14:45 (32) 14:24 (22) 14:39 (23) 14:24 (26)
26 51 MOULIN Anais FRA FRANCE 14948 1:16:16 +8:39
3:42 (41) 17:59 (32) 32:49 (31) 47:43 (32) 1:02:35 (31) 1:16:16 (26)
14:17 (31) 14:50 (35) 14:54 (29) 14:52 (26) 13:41 (10)
27 15 LAURIE Maria NZL NEW ZEALAND 14.905 1:16:29 +8:52
3:31 (24) 17:32 (24) 32:00 (25) 46:54 (26) 1:01:53 (26) 1:16:29 (27)
14:01 (25) 14:28 (25) 14:54 (29) 14:59 (28) 14:36 (29)
28 55 CARRICK-ANDERSON Emily GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.850 1:16:46 +9:09
3:34 (28) 17:35 (27) 32:05 (26) 46:52 (25) 1:02:05 (27) 1:16:46 (28)
14:01 (25) 14:30 (26) 14:47 (27) 15:13 (35) 14:41 (31)
29 9 MARTIN GONZALEZ Cynthia MEX MEXICO 14.847 1:16:47 +9:10
3:23 (10) 17:27 (21) 32:16 (27) 47:20 (29) 1:02:11 (29) 1:16:47 (29)
14:04 (27) 14:49 (34) 15:04 (33) 14:51 (24) 14:36 (29)
30 46 TAYLOR Daisy GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.799  1:17:02 +9:25
3:30 (19) 17:50 (31) 32:29 (29) 47:05 (27) 1:02:05 (28) 1:17:02 (30)
14:20 (32) 14:39 (30) 14:36 (25) 15:00 (29) 14:57 (36)
31 58 MARTYNSKAMAZURKIEWICZ Hanna POL POLAND 14.735 1:17:22 +9:45
3:37 (32) 17:59 (33) 32:30 (30) 47:20 (30) 1:02:30 (30) 1:17:22 (31)
14:22 (33) 14:31 (27) 14:50 (28) 15:10 (34) 14:52 (33)
32 62 KABETAJ Nelia ALB ALBANIA 14.735 1:17:22 +9:45
3:44 (45) 18:10 (35) 32:57 (33) 48:07 (34) 1:02:59 (33) 1:17:22 (32)
14:26 (35) 14:47 (33) 15:10 (38) 14:52 (26) 14:23 (25)
33 25 SOLER Chiara Sul SWITZERLAND 14.666 1:17:44  +10:07
3:26 (15) 17:22 (20) 31:59 (24) 47:10 (28) 1:02:39 (32) 1:17:44 (33)
13:56 (20) 14:37 (28) 15:11 (39) 15:29 (38) 15:05 (38)
34 33 FURRER Muriel SuUl SWITZERLAND 14.634 1:17:54 +10:17
3:42 (42) 18:40 (41) 33:49 (42) 48:44 (39) 1:03:35 (36) 1:17:54 (34)
14:58 (40) 15:09 (42) 14:55 (31) 14:51 (24) 14:19 (23)
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.UC CYCLING WORLD P GLASGOW _ MOUNTAIN BIKE
- CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 (0 E o) WA CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
35 59 VOJTISKOVA Dorota SVK SLOVAKIA 14.578 1:18:12 +10:35
3:39 (36) 18:12 (36) 32:52 (32) 47:56 (33) 1:03:20 (34) 1:18:12 (35)
14:33 (36) 14:40 (31) 15:04 (33) 15:24 (37) 14:52 (33)
36 37 CELESTINO Marika ITA ITALY 14.569 1:18:15  +10:38
3:36 (31) 17:46 (29) 33:13 (36) 48:26 (37) 1:03:33 (35) 1:18:15 (36)
1410 (29) 15:27 (45) 15:13 (41) 15:07 (32) 14:42 (32)
37 54 ANDERSEN Freja DEN DENMARK 14.550 1:18:21 +10:44
3:40 (37) 18:46 (42) 33:43 (41) 48:47 (40) 1:03:49 (38) 1:18:21 (37)
15:06 (43) 14:57 (38) 15:04 (33) 15:02 (30) 14:32 (27)
38 20 DROUIN Anabelle CAN CANADA 14.443 1:18:56 +11:19
3:38 (34) 18:39 (40) 33:30 (38) 48:33 (38)  1:03:53 (39)  1:18:56 (38)
15:01 (41) 14:51 (36) 15:03 (32) 15:20 (36) 15:03 (37)
39 45 BRUCHNER Regina HUN HUNGARY 14.331 1:19:33  +11:56
3:35 (29) 18:00 (34) 33:07 (34) 48:11 (35) 1:03:40 (37) 1:19:33 (39)
14:25 (34) 15:07 (41) 15:04 (33) 15:29 (38) 15:53 (39)
40 49 HIYOSHI Aika JPN JAPAN -1LAP
3:50 (53) 18:57 (45) 33:55 (44) 49:01 (41)
15:07 (44) 14:58 (39) 15:06 (37)
4 53 EYEINGTON Kacey GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
3:50 (52) 18:52 (43) 34:06 (45) 49:21 (43)
15:02 (42) 15:14 (44) 15:15 (42)
42 41 KRANJEC ZAGAR Hana SLO SLOVENIA -1LAP
3:40 (38) 18:36 (39) 33:13 (35) 48:24 (36)
14:56 (39) 14:37 (28) 15:11 (39)
43 48 YASIN Munira ISR ISRAEL -1LAP
3:45 (46) 18:54 (44) 33:50 (43) 49:26 (45)
15:09 (45) 14:56 (37) 15:36 (43)
44 57 JACKSON Bethany-Ann GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
3:41 (40) 18:36 (38) 33:40 (40) 49:24 (44)
14:55 (38) 15:04 (40) 15:44 (44)
45 47 GUERRA Beatriz POR PORTUGAL -1LAP
3:42 (43) 18:18 (37) 33:27 (37) 49:18 (42)
14:36 (37) 15:09 (42) 15:51 (46)
46 21 BABER Lilian RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
3:40 (39) 19:05 (46) 34:34 (47) 50:21 (47)
15:25 (46) 15:29 (46) 15:47 (45)
47 60 de SCHOESITTER Shanyl BEL BELGIUM -1LAP
3:38 (35) 17:50 (30) 34:15 (46) 50:13 (46)
14:12 (30) 16:25 (49) 15:58 (47)
48 56 ARCE Nicole Norma Abigail ARG ARGENTINA -2LAP
3:47 (47) 19:30 (47) 35:37 (48)
15:43 (47) 16:07 (47)
49 26 RAMAGE Katie NZL NEW ZEALAND -2LAP
3:44 (44) 19:33 (48) 36:02 (49)
15:49 (48) 16:29 (50)
50 16 CORTES BAUTISTA Salome coL COLOMBIA -2LAP
3:47 (48) 20:38 (51) 36:51 (50)
16:51 (51) 16:13 (48)
51 40 CAPELLA FLORIT Neus ESP SPAIN -2LAP
3:48 (49) 20:09 (50) 37:00 (51)
16:21 (50) 16:51 (51)
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IUC CYCLING WORLD 282 GLASGOW - MOUNTAIN BIKE
| CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 O[O RS o) (WYY CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
52 24 FERREIRA Carolina BRA BRAZIL -2LAP
3:51 (54) 20:49 (52) 38:10 (52)
16:58 (52) 17:21 (52)
53 61 ZUNIGA PEREZ Yurithzi Deyanira MEX MEXICO -3LAP
4:15 (56) 23:36 (53)
19:21 (53)
54 63 SARTORI SILVEIRA GARCIA Luisa BRA BRAZIL -3LAP
4:04 (55) 24:15 (54)
20:11 (54)
36 KAGEVI Stina SWE SWEDEN DNF1
3:49 (50)
32 GREMAN Szonja HUN HUNGARY DNF1
3:49 (51)
28 GLAUS Jana Sul SWITZERLAND DNS
50 KARLSSON Elin SWE SWEDEN DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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